Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tessene Arezki - (1139377) - Atlantis Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:08.25
1:09.13
1:12.51
1:13.33
1:13.84

115.37

:115.38

:116.55

117.64

:117.65

:118.59

:118.99

:20.87
1:20.97
1:22.48
1:25.64
1:26.20
1:34.37
1:36.32
1:38.34

1:39.57

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:18.99

1:16.55
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

537

424
398
398
380

322
321
304

266
203
191
179
172

WA Pts

346
380

Round

m m =m I m m™m I I mMm m m I I

T

Round

F
F

Date

23/02/20
23/02/20
04/01/20
13/05/18
12/05/19
25/02/18
24/02/19
08/03/20
24/02/19
25/02/18
24/03/19
04/07/21
14/05/17
26/02/17
26/02/17
18/03/18
14/04/17
28/02/16
28/02/16
01/10/16
16/07/16

Date

04/07/21
08/03/20

Meet

Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp
Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp
Crawley Team Finis New Year Gala 2020

Swim England South East Championships 2018

Swim England 14 Under Swimming Championships 2019

Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS

Atlantis Regional Chaser 2020 Level 3 Open Meet
SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS

Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet

Take The Plunge L3 Open Meet 2021

ASA South East Region Championships 2017
Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet
PNSC Easter Meet

Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Championships

Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2016

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

Meet

Take The Plunge L3 Open Meet 2021

Atlantis Regional Chaser 2020 Level 3 Open Meet

Venue

Crawley
Crawley
K2, Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Wycombe
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Portsmouth
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Portsmouth

Venue

Crawley

Crawley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Atlantis
Atlantis
Atlantis
Atlantis
Atlantis
Atlantis
Atlantis

Atlantis

Atlantis

Atlantis

Atlantis
Atlantis
Atlantis
Atlantis
Atlantis
Atlantis
Atlantis
Atlantis

Atlantis

Club Swam Under

Atlantis

Level

1

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:08.25
1:09.13
1:12.51
1:13.84
1:18.59
1:15.38
1:17.64
1:13.33
1:25.64
1:15.37
1:17.65
1:20.87
1:26.20
1:20.97
1:22.48
1:38.34
1:39.57
1:34.37

1:36.32

Copyright 2024

516
447
424
351
398
364
433
271
398
364
322
266

304
179
172
203
191

m m I I M

m m I I I

23/02/20
23/02/20
04/01/20
12/05/19
24/03/19
24/02/19
24/02/19
13/05/18
18/03/18
25/02/18
25/02/18
14/05/17
14/04/17
26/02/17
26/02/17
01/10/16
16/07/16
28/02/16
28/02/16

Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp
Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp
Crawley Team Finis New Year Gala 2020

Swim England 14 Under Swimming Championships 2019
Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet
SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS

SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS

Swim England South East Championships 2018
Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet
Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
ASA South East Region Championships 2017
PNSC Easter Meet

Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2016

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Championships

Crawley
Crawley
K2, Crawley
Crawley
Wycombe
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Portsmouth
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Portsmouth
Crawley

Crawley

Atlantis
Atlantis
Atlantis
Atlantis
Atlantis

Atlantis

Atlantis
Atlantis
Atlantis
Atlantis
Atlantis
Atlantis
Atlantis
Atlantis
Atlantis
Atlantis
Atlantis

Atlantis

Page 2/2
1
1
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



