Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tessene Arezki - (1139377) - Atlantis Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.25	537	F	23/02/20	Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp	Crawley	Atlantis	1
1:09.13	516	Н	23/02/20	Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp	Crawley	Atlantis	1
1:12.51	447	F	04/01/20	Crawley Team Finis New Year Gala 2020	K2, Crawley	Atlantis	3
1:13.33	433	Н	13/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Crawley	Atlantis	1
1:13.84	424	Н	12/05/19	Swim England 14 Under Swimming Championships 2019	Crawley	Atlantis	1
1:15.37	398	F	25/02/18	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Atlantis	1
1:15.38	398	F	24/02/19	SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS	Crawley	Atlantis	1
1:16.55	380	F	08/03/20	Atlantis Regional Chaser 2020 Level 3 Open Meet	Crawley	Atlantis	3
1:17.64	364	Н	24/02/19	SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS	Crawley		1
1:17.65	364	Н	25/02/18	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Atlantis	1
1:18.59	351	F	24/03/19	Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Atlantis	1
1:18.99	346	F	04/07/21	Take The Plunge L3 Open Meet 2021	Crawley		3
1:20.87	322	Н	14/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Atlantis	1
1:20.97	321	F	26/02/17	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Atlantis	1
1:22.48	304	F	26/02/17	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Atlantis	1
1:25.64	271	F	18/03/18	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet	Crawley	Atlantis	1
1:26.20	266	Н	14/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Atlantis	1
1:34.37	203	F	28/02/16	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Atlantis	1
1:36.32	191	F	28/02/16	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Atlantis	1
1:38.34	179	F	01/10/16	Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2016	Crawley	Atlantis	3
1:39.57	172	F	16/07/16	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Atlantis	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:18.99	346	F	04/07/21	Take The Plunge L3 Open Meet 2021	Crawley		3
1:16.55 Copyright 20		F	08/03/20	Atlantis Regional Chaser 2020 Level 3 Open Meet	Crawley	Atlantis Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:08.25	537	F	23/02/20	Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp	Crawley	Atlantis	1
1:09.13	516	Н	23/02/20	Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp	Crawley	Atlantis	1
1:12.51	447	F	04/01/20	Crawley Team Finis New Year Gala 2020	K2, Crawley	Atlantis	3
1:13.84	424	Н	12/05/19	Swim England 14 Under Swimming Championships 2019	Crawley	Atlantis	1
1:18.59	351	F	24/03/19	Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Atlantis	1
1:15.38	398	F	24/02/19	SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS	Crawley	Atlantis	1
1:17.64	364	Н	24/02/19	SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS	Crawley		1
1:13.33	433	Н	13/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Crawley	Atlantis	1
1:25.64	271	F	18/03/18	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet	Crawley	Atlantis	1
1:15.37	398	F	25/02/18	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Atlantis	1
1:17.65	364	Н	25/02/18	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Atlantis	1
1:20.87	322	Н	14/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Atlantis	1
1:26.20	266	Н	14/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Atlantis	1
1:20.97	321	F	26/02/17	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Atlantis	1
1:22.48	304	F	26/02/17	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Atlantis	1
1:38.34	179	F	01/10/16	Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2016	Crawley	Atlantis	3
1:39.57	172	F	16/07/16	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Atlantis	3
1:34.37	203	F	28/02/16	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Atlantis	1
1:36.32	191	F	28/02/16	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Atlantis	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS